Kinder recall

Ferrero is further extending their precautionary action of recalling a selection of Kinder products because they might be contaminated with Salmonella. This product recall is an update to include all best before dates for the selected Kinder products and replaces earlier versions.

The products recalled are:

  • Kinder Surprise, 20g. All best before dates up to and including 4 January 2023.
  • Kinder Surprise, 20g 3 pack. All best before dates up to and including 4 January 2023.
  • Kinder Surprise, 100g. All best before dates up to and including 21 August 2022.
  • Kinder Mini Eggs, 75g. All best before dates up to and including 21 August 2022.
  • Kinder Egg Hunt Kit, 150g. All best before dates up to and including 21 August 2022.
  • Kinder Schokobons, 70g, 200g and 320g. All best before dates up to and including 4 January 2023.

If you have bought the above products do not eat them. Instead, please contact the Ferrero consumer careline on consumers.uk@ferrero.com or 0330 053 8943 UK or +44 (0)330 053 8943 Ireland to obtain a full refund.

STAY SAFE – GET THE LATEST ALERTS ON SCAMS, PRODUCT RECALLS AND OTHER PUBLIC PROTECTION ISSUES